
Challenge Wagener - Sur Place
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Willy GOOSSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:SE
Distance : 2600m
Temps : 1:01:06 (23'30"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Félix GILLET 0:33:52
3. Michel RYSENAER 1:04:10

1. 218 00:05:46 313m 18'25"/km
2. 219 00:05:05 00:10:51 251m 20'15"/km
3. 220 00:03:07 00:13:58 258m 12'05"/km
4. 221 00:08:23 00:22:21 230m 36'27"/km
5. 222 00:03:25 00:25:46 175m 19'31"/km
6. 224 00:05:10 00:30:56 225m 22'58"/km
7. 225 00:09:17 00:40:13 227m 40'54"/km
8. 226 00:07:01 00:47:14 268m 26'11"/km
9. 223 00:03:32 00:50:46 157m 22'30"/km

10. 179 00:08:34 00:59:20 280m 30'36"/km
11. 999 00:01:46 01:01:06 76m 23'15"/km
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